MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, H21, (1/15)

Résultats par circuit — 2025 CHPT LIGUE NUIT

2025-09-27

>

Paul LEDUC

Clément BATTISTA
Clément DU PASQUIER
Angel LABARBE

Robin BECHAT

Damien LAFARGE
Thomas HERAULT
Damien ROCHE
Corentin ROCHE

Lucas BOURGEOIS
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H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H35
H21
H21
H21
H21

BLCO

BROS

SAGC CESTAS
BROS

US CENON CO
CAC

NL

Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
BLCO

41:25
43:05
49:15
56:08
1:12:28
1:22:29
1:30:31
1:34:52
PM

PM



MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, D21, (2/15)

B

1. Claire CORNAILLE D21 BROS 46:58
2. Mathilde BARRE D21 CMO 51:12
3.  Anais MIRANDE D21 BROS 57:03
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Evan AUZELOUX

Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET
Milan CARPINELLA
Maxime PEYRON

Mathieu GOUINEAU
Adrien BIRON

Nils STRID

Guillaume DANEL
Benjamin AUPLAT

H18
H20
H18
H35
H35
H35
H18
H35
H18

POP

BLCO

N.O.R.D.
SMOG

CMO

Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
SAGC CESTAS
N.O.R.D.

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, H18, (3/15)

35:55
36:46
47:31
47:43
48:25
49:50
58:44
1:25:33
PM
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Gregory BLOT
Matthieu BARRIERE
Pierre LAUTRETE
Cyril POULIN

Clotaire ZANATTA
Mathieu SCANDELLA
Michael DOUNON
Rafael BRESSON
Sébastien LEPREUX
Cyril HERVE

FABIEN RIBEREAU
Nicolas BONNIN
Anthony URVOAS
Benjamin DUPUY
Nicolas SOLBES
Damien MAZEREAU
Alexandre PERRAULT

H40
H45
H45
H40
H45
H40
H45
H40
H45
H45
H45
H40
H45
H40
H45
H45
H45

POP

SMOG

SMOG

SAGC CESTAS
CMO

POP

SAGC CESTAS
BLCO

BLCO

ASM CO

COF

ASM CO

SAGC CESTAS
POP

CMO
N.A.C.079
CMO

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, H40, (4/15)

35:37
36:50
38:33
42:52
44:01
45:03
47:47
49:29
50:56
54:51
55:36
56:05
1:04:07
1:07:02
1:08:40
1:28:05
1:28:27
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MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, D18, (5/15)

Emma BARRIERE D18 SMOG 29:12
Marie COMPAGNON D40 CMO 34:19
Marianne PAULY D45 CMO 42:23
Virginie BULLA D45 BLCO 44:19
Mathilde LANDAIS D35 COF 47:23
Camille BARRE D18 CMO 50:42
Corine SOLBES D45 CMO 57:00
Ambre MARIE D20 POP 57:46
Raphaélle SAVOIRE D40 SAGC CESTAS 58:33
Vinciane CHEMINADE D40 BLCO 1:04:04
Charlotte PINGUET D45 BROS 1:13:09
Héléne MADRANGES D45 ASMCO PM

Béatrice LEPREUX D40 BLCO Non partant
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Jean-Christophe LEDUC
Emmanuel BARRE
Freddy GRIMAULT
Denis VALENTIN
Stéphane RODRIGUEZ
Alexis PAULY
Stéphane BERTHELOT
Eric PERROT

Xavier TALON

Bruno AUZELOUX
Thierry GUERAUD
Philippe DEBOEUF
Christophe POULAIN
Franck CLART

Johann MOREAU
DOMINIQUE TARDIEU
JULIE GASCHET
David GATINEAU
jean-francois CANON
Sébastien LOCHET
Valerie CANON

Yvan BRUNAUD

H55
H50
H50
H50
H55
H55
H55
H50
H50
H50
H55
H55
H50
H50
H50
H50
D40
H55
H55
H50
D50
H55

BLCO
CMO
Poitiers CO
BROS
PSNO
CMO
Poitiers CO
V.A.S.C.O.
Poitiers CO
POP

CMO
N.A.C.O 79
SMOG

NL

NL

NL

NL

CMO

COF
BROS

NL

BLCO

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, H55, (6/15)

36:39
40:31
41:22
4731
53:31
56:10
59:02
1:01:13
1:03:17
1:10:41
1:18:35
1:19:12
1:19:27
1:20:52
1:22:53
1:54:47
1:56:49
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
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Géraldine PUJOL

Delphine RODRIGUEZ
Laurence TALON

Christine PETINON

Marie BARRIERE

Fanny LEFAURE CIFCIBASI
Laurence SERRES

Lydie JAULIN

Nathalie MONESTES
Christine BARRE

D50
D50
D50
D55
D50
D50
D50
D55
D55
D50

SMOG

PSNO

Poitiers CO
BLCO

SMOG

BLCO

SAGC CESTAS
CMO

PSNO

CMO

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, D50, (7/15)

33:06
33:49
44:52
46:56
47:49
57:42
1:02:22
1:05:00
1:09:13
PM
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Per Erik STRID
Fabrice BROUILLET
Laurent GUIBERT
Vincent LANGEARD
DIDIER BOUTINET
Thierry AUDOUX
Jean-Louis PERISSAT
FREDDY ROUHAUD
Stéphane PUJOL

H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H65
H60
H50

Poitiers CO

CMO

SAGC CESTAS
SAGC CESTAS
COF
ORIENTATION36
BLCO

CMO

SMOG

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, H60, (8/15)

28:59
29:33
31:05
31:50
43:47
46:17
52:49
1:25:29
1:26:17
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Line ROIRAND
Anne-Francoise LE ROUX
Joélle GUINOT

Beatrice CABIANCA
Caroline SAMSON
Marie-Therese TERRILLON
Sylvine BROUTE

D65
D65
D60
D60
D60
D65
D60

BONO

ASM CO

BLCO

PSNO

Poitiers CO
BROS

US CENON CO

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, D65, (9/15)

41:15
45:51
48:06
50:26
51:11
52:44
Non partant
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Jean-Francois BATTISTA
Pierre DAYON
Jean-Christophe LAFUT
Andre LARMINACH
Monique DUBROCA
Jean-Paul BAILLEUL
Michel VINCENT

H70
H70
H70
H80
D75
H75
H70

BROS

BROS

Poitiers CO
SAGC CESTAS
SAGC CESTAS
BROS

COoOoL

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, H70, (10/15)

25:39

34:33
46:57
4717
1:02:40
1:07:52
Non partant
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Arthur GRIMAULT
Guilhem CHAMP
Baptiste RIBO
Adrien LE BIAVANT
NOLANN FRAPPIER
THOMAS VIOLETTE
Franck SIMON

H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16

Poitiers CO
SMOG
N.O.R.D.
N.O.R.D.
CMO

CMO

ASM CO
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34:43
46:21
49:11
1:17:59
1:18:20
1:24:10
PM
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Agathe SOLBES-WILMET
YUNA ROZE

ROMANE PETIT

Mélissa BONNIN
GABRIELLE MARLIAC

D16
D16
D16
D16
D16

CMO
CMO
CMO
ASM CO
CMO

47:01
49:52
50:23
51:19
53:50

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, D16, (12/15)
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S

1. Jules COURTIN BALESTRAT H14 BLCO 1:02:41
2. CLEMENT PAVIE H14 CMO 1:18:16
3. PAUL LECOU H14 CMO 1:22:16
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Manon LE PORS
LOU GACHIGNAT
GLADYS AUDUREAU
Clara POULIN

Zoe THIOT

D14
D14
D14
D14
D14

PSNO

CMO

CMO

SAGC CESTAS
BONO

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, D14, (14/15)

43:05
1:49:55
1:53:57

PM

Non partant



c

T2 NN =

- O

MeOS 2025-09-28 19:36:33, H12, (15/15)

PAUL TROUVE H12 COF 11:09
Gaspar GRIMAULT H12 Poitiers CO 12:05
Clément BRIANT H12 ASM CO 12:46
Corentin LE BIAVANT H12 N.O.R.D. 14:50
Jules VICLIN H12 N.A.C.O79 15:45
AMORY ROUHAUD H12 CMO 19:14
Axel LE BIAVANT H10 N.O.R.D. 30:35
JULIEN VIOLETTE H10 CMO 33:10
VALENTINE GADIOU D12 CMO 37:14
CLARA PATURAUD D12 CMO 46:19
ELLY PERROCHEAU D12 CMO 49:15

LAURA LEFEVRE D12 CMO Aband.



