

Résultats par circuit – 2025 CHPT LIGUE NUIT

2025-09-27

A

1.	Paul LEDUC	H21	BLCO	41:25
2.	Clément BATTISTA	H21	BROS	43:05
3.	Clément DU PASQUIER	H21	SAGC CESTAS	49:15
4.	Angel LABARBE	H21	BROS	56:08
5.	Robin BECHAT	H21	US CENON CO	1:12:28
6.	Damien LAFARGE	H35	CAC	1:22:29
7.	Thomas HERAULT	H21	NL	1:30:31
8.	Damien ROCHE	H21	Poitiers CO	1:34:52
	Corentin ROCHE	H21	Poitiers CO	PM
	Lucas BOURGEOIS	H21	BLCO	PM

B

- | | | | | |
|----|------------------|-----|------|-------|
| 1. | Claire CORNAILLE | D21 | BROS | 46:58 |
| 2. | Mathilde BARRE | D21 | CMO | 51:12 |
| 3. | Anais MIRANDE | D21 | BROS | 57:03 |

C

1.	Evan AUZELOUX	H18	POP	35:55
2.	Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET	H20	BLCO	36:46
3.	Milàn CARPINELLA	H18	N.O.R.D.	47:31
4.	Maxime PEYRON	H35	SMOG	47:43
5.	Mathieu GOUINEAU	H35	CMO	48:25
6.	Adrien BIRON	H35	Poitiers CO	49:50
7.	Nils STRID	H18	Poitiers CO	58:44
8.	Guillaume DANIEL	H35	SAGC CESTAS	1:25:33
	Benjamin AUPLAT	H18	N.O.R.D.	PM

I

1.	Gregory BLOT	H40	POP	35:37
2.	Matthieu BARRIERE	H45	SMOG	36:50
3.	Pierre LAUTRETE	H45	SMOG	38:33
4.	Cyril POULIN	H40	SAGC CESTAS	42:52
5.	Clotaire ZANATTA	H45	CMO	44:01
6.	Mathieu SCANDELLA	H40	POP	45:03
7.	Michael DOUNON	H45	SAGC CESTAS	47:47
8.	Rafael BRESSON	H40	BLCO	49:29
9.	Sébastien LEPREUX	H45	BLCO	50:56
10.	Cyril HERVE	H45	ASM CO	54:51
11.	FABIEN RIBEREAU	H45	COF	55:36
12.	Nicolas BONNIN	H40	ASM CO	56:05
13.	Anthony URVOAS	H45	SAGC CESTAS	1:04:07
14.	Benjamin DUPUY	H40	POP	1:07:02
15.	Nicolas SOLBES	H45	CMO	1:08:40
16.	Damien MAZEREAU	H45	N.A.C.O 79	1:28:05
17.	Alexandre PERRAULT	H45	CMO	1:28:27

J

1.	Emma BARRIERE	D18	SMOG	29:12
2.	Marie COMPAGNON	D40	CMO	34:19
3.	Marianne PAULY	D45	CMO	42:23
4.	Virginie BULLA	D45	BLCO	44:19
5.	Mathilde LANDAIS	D35	COF	47:23
6.	Camille BARRE	D18	CMO	50:42
7.	Corine SOLBES	D45	CMO	57:00
8.	Ambre MARIE	D20	POP	57:46
9.	Raphaëlle SAVOIRE	D40	SAGC CESTAS	58:33
10.	Vinciane CHEMINADE	D40	BLCO	1:04:04
11.	Charlotte PINGUET	D45	BROS	1:13:09
	Hélène MADRANGES	D45	ASM CO	PM
	Béatrice LEPREUX	D40	BLCO	Non partant

K

1.	Jean-Christophe LEDUC	H55	BLCO	36:39
2.	Emmanuel BARRE	H50	CMO	40:31
3.	Freddy GRIMAULT	H50	Poitiers CO	41:22
4.	Denis VALENTIN	H50	BROS	47:31
5.	Stéphane RODRIGUEZ	H55	PSNO	53:31
6.	Alexis PAULY	H55	CMO	56:10
7.	Stéphane BERTHELOT	H55	Poitiers CO	59:02
8.	Eric PERROT	H50	V.A.S.C.O.	1:01:13
9.	Xavier TALON	H50	Poitiers CO	1:03:17
10.	Bruno AUZELOUX	H50	POP	1:10:41
11.	Thierry GUERAUD	H55	CMO	1:18:35
12.	Philippe DEBOEUF	H55	N.A.C.O 79	1:19:12
13.	Christophe POULAIN	H50	SMOG	1:19:27
14.	Franck CLART	H50	NL	1:20:52
15.	Johann MOREAU	H50	NL	1:22:53
16.	DOMINIQUE TARDIEU	H50	NL	1:54:47
17.	JULIE GASCHET	D40	NL	1:56:49
	David GATINEAU	H55	CMO	PM
	jean-françois CANON	H55	COF	PM
	Sébastien LOCHET	H50	BROS	PM
	Valerie CANON	D50	NL	PM
	Yvan BRUNAUD	H55	BLCO	PM

L

1.	Géraldine PUJOL	D50	SMOG	33:06
2.	Delphine RODRIGUEZ	D50	PSNO	33:49
3.	Laurence TALON	D50	Poitiers CO	44:52
4.	Christine PETINON	D55	BLCO	46:56
5.	Marie BARRIERE	D50	SMOG	47:49
6.	Fanny LEFAURE CIFICIBASI	D50	BLCO	57:42
7.	Laurence SERRES	D50	SAGC CESTAS	1:02:22
8.	Lydie JAULIN	D55	CMO	1:05:00
9.	Nathalie MONESTES	D55	PSNO	1:09:13
	Christine BARRE	D50	CMO	PM

M

1.	Per Erik STRID	H60	Poitiers CO	28:59
2.	Fabrice BROUILLET	H60	CMO	29:33
3.	Laurent GUIBERT	H60	SAGC CESTAS	31:05
4.	Vincent LANGEARD	H60	SAGC CESTAS	31:50
5.	DIDIER BOUTINET	H60	COF	43:47
6.	Thierry AUDOUX	H60	ORIENTATION36	46:17
7.	Jean-Louis PERISSAT	H65	BLCO	52:49
8.	FREDDY ROUHAUD	H60	CMO	1:25:29
9.	Stéphane PUJOL	H50	SMOG	1:26:17

N

1.	Line ROIRAND	D65	BONO	41:15
2.	Anne-Francoise LE ROUX	D65	ASM CO	45:51
3.	Joëlle GUINOT	D60	BLCO	48:06
4.	Beatrice CABIANCA	D60	PSNO	50:26
5.	Caroline SAMSON	D60	Poitiers CO	51:11
6.	Marie-Therese TERRILLON	D65	BROS	52:44
	Sylvine BROUTE	D60	US CENON CO	Non partant

O

1.	Jean-François BATTISTA	H70	BROS	25:39
2.	Pierre DAYON	H70	BROS	34:33
3.	Jean-Christophe LAFUT	H70	Poitiers CO	46:57
4.	Andre LARMINACH	H80	SAGC CESTAS	47:17
5.	Monique DUBROCA	D75	SAGC CESTAS	1:02:40
6.	Jean-Paul BAILLEUL	H75	BROS	1:07:52
	Michel VINCENT	H70	COOL	Non partant

Q

1.	Arthur GRIMAULT	H16	Poitiers CO	34:43
2.	Guilhem CHAMP	H16	SMOG	46:21
3.	Baptiste RIBO	H16	N.O.R.D.	49:11
4.	Adrien LE BIAVANT	H16	N.O.R.D.	1:17:59
5.	NOLANN FRAPPIER	H16	CMO	1:18:20
6.	THOMAS VIOLETTE	H16	CMO	1:24:10
	Franck SIMON	H16	ASM CO	PM

R

1.	Agathe SOLBES-WILMET	D16	CMO	47:01
2.	YUNA ROZE	D16	CMO	49:52
3.	ROMANE PETIT	D16	CMO	50:23
4.	Mélissa BONNIN	D16	ASM CO	51:19
5.	GABRIELLE MARLIAC	D16	CMO	53:50

S

1. Jules COURTIN BALESTRAT H14 BLCO 1:02:41
2. CLEMENT PAVIE H14 CMO 1:18:16
3. PAUL LECOUC H14 CMO 1:22:16

T

1.	Manon LE PORS	D14	PSNO	43:05
2.	LOU GACHIGNAT	D14	CMO	1:49:55
3.	GLADYS AUDUREAU	D14	CMO	1:53:57
	Clara POULIN	D14	SAGC CESTAS	PM
	Zoe THIOT	D14	BONO	Non partant

U

1.	PAUL TROUVE	H12	COF	11:09
2.	Gaspar GRIMAUULT	H12	Poitiers CO	12:05
3.	Clément BRIANT	H12	ASM CO	12:46
4.	Corentin LE BIAVANT	H12	N.O.R.D.	14:50
5.	Jules VICLIN	H12	N.A.C.O 79	15:45
6.	AMORY ROUHAUD	H12	CMO	19:14
7.	Axel LE BIAVANT	H10	N.O.R.D.	30:35
8.	JULIEN VIOLETTE	H10	CMO	33:10
9.	VALENTINE GADIOU	D12	CMO	37:14
10.	CLARA PATURAUD	D12	CMO	46:19
11.	ELLY PERROCHEAU	D12	CMO	49:15
	LAURA LEFEVRE	D12	CMO	Aband.